
FROM TO

1 JIMAI HANTAL F 44 MANIA DOLEIGUDA SICK 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
2 MALATI KHORA M 20 LUNGURI SICK 05.04.2020 17.05.2020 43 86
3 PRINCE KHORA M 2 LUNGURI INDIGENT 05.04.2020 17.05.2020 43 86
4 TAGIBUL PAKHIRA M 30 WEST BENGAL MIGRATED 11.04.2020 28.04.2020 18 36
5 FAFEMA BIBI F 20 WEST BENGAL MIGRATED 11.04.2020 28.04.2020 18 36
6 SK KUKUN M 18 WEST BENGAL MIGRATED 11.04.2020 28.04.2020 18 36
7 FIRAZ SAKHI M 4 WEST BENGAL MIGRATED 11.04.2020 14.04.2020 4 8
8 AQKSAR KHAN M 20 WEST BENGAL MIGRATED 11.04.2020 28.04.2020 18 36
9 SK SURAJ M 21 WEST BENGAL MIGRATED 11.04.2020 14.04.2020 4 8
10 NIJAR KHAN M 3 WEST BENGAL MIGRATED 11.04.2020 14.04.2020 4 8
11 JULKAR HUSEN M 45 JHADKHAND MIGRATED 20.04.2020 17.05.2020 28 56
12 MAHAMAD HUSEN M 43 JHADKHAND MIGRATED 20.04.2020 17.05.2020 28 56
13 HUSEN SEKH M 39 JHADKHAND MIGRATED 20.04.2020 17.05.2020 28 56
14 SAMIM SEKH M 21 JHADKHAND MIGRATED 20.04.2020 17.05.2020 28 56
15 ASIK SEKH M 20 JHADKHAND MIGRATED 20.04.2020 17.05.2020 28 56
16 MANCHAN NANDA M 37 NABARANGAPUR MIGRATED 28.04.2020 17.05.2020 20 40
17 BUI NANDA F 30 NABARANGAPUR MIGRATED 28.04.2020 17.05.2020 20 40
18 LACHANA NANDA F 5 NABARANGAPUR MIGRATED 28.04.2020 17.05.2020 20 40
19 DULAMANI NANDA F 4 NABARANGAPUR MIGRATED 28.04.2020 17.05.2020 20 40
20 SANJU NANDA M 2 NABARANGAPUR MIGRATED 28.04.2020 17.05.2020 20 40

TOTAL 458 916
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